25 Ewing Ave.                                  Tel:   201-991-3300
N. Arlington, NJ  07031                      Fax:   201-955-2332
                                                     PS-3Nxx                      300W Power Supply
These power supplies are designed for used in the servo
motor and stepper motor drive and high over loaded
applications. They will work on both standard 115V and
230V at 50Hz or 60Hz. This toroidal transformer has heavier
gauge wires then the normal requirement to avoid the copper

Red
Black
1
C
-
+
DC output
unregulated
115V
 Part No. Output
35Vdc 8A
Capacitor
10000uF x2
-
-
PS-3N44 44Vdc 6A 10000uF x2 -
PS-3N50 50Vdc 6A 10000uF x2 -
PS-3N56 56Vdc 5A 10000uF x2 -
PS-3N70 70Vdc 4A 10000uF x2 -
PS-3N88 88Vdc 3A 5600uF x2 -
Output voltage can be
wired for x2. Please
specify when place
order.
Please order the fuse
module separately.
Note:
PS-3N63 63Vdc 5A 10000uF x2 -
PS-3N30
30Vdc 10A 10000uF x 2
PS-3N35
AC power connections: